Kop,
1185
1164
1184
1183
1158
1176
1171
1163
1156
1187
1178
1197
1159
1161
1191
1151
1162
1173
1160
1172
1157
1196
1186
1168
1227
1190
1174
1240
1167
1194
1277
1298
1165
1234
1166
1175
1302
1170
1331
1305
1169
1339
1181
1372
1304
1336
1340
1182
1195
1338
1222
1368

Nwme
JTroGomnp
PoceH
BaneHTuH
"eopru
AnbepT
JenmbHA
KocTtaguH
Noan
ATtaHac
XpucTtusiH
MBaH
WopaaH
BosiH
Hukonan
MeaH
MnageH
KameH
Oumutsp
Hwukonaiw
Meo
HadcmH
"eopru
Buyo
ATaHac
BunusiH
MapTuH
3nartucnae
AHppei
[esH
KpuctusH
XpucTo
Hwukona
Mwuxawnn
AOpuvsiH
Camyun
EsenuvH
BeHenuH
MnageH
Tomac
MapTuH
Bacun
MapTuH
WoaH
Oumutsp
KpuctusaH
Hukonan
Camyun
CredhaH
Jlasap
Pagucnas
Hwukonaiw
Cnasuvo

MopepHocT
Fpyna
BanupgHocT

damununsa
MMLLOB
BOPUCOB
MUNYLLUEB
APEB
rnornos
BOWHOB
MAHPKYKOB
TOO4OPOB

AHIENOB

3ALLEB
KO40OB
KAPIMAYEB
XPUCTOB

NOCEB

TOOEB
BbYKOB
3J1ATKOB
MAHIKYKOB

AHIENOB

MNETPOB
KA®EPUHOB
ryLwKoB
BNYEB
MNMENTEKOB
LIBETKOB

AHIENTIMHWH

AHKOB
KPBbCTEB
rAMWUHYEB
KOBAYEB
CABOB
HWKOJIOB

AMMUTPOB

BEEB
MNMABNEBYEB
KEXAMOB

API'MPOB
JMMOB

TbPCTBH
KALIAPOB
BOSPKUEB
TPAKOB
EPAMSIH
CYKAPEB
BULLAHWH
METKOB
VNBAHOB
JIMYOBCKU
KY3MAHWH
HAHYEB
PAKOB
HMKOJIOB

PaHrnucra

NogmHa
1996
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997

2/2010-2011

MomueTa cTaplia Bb3pacT
20.02.2011 - 30.04.2011

Kny6
Yamkopus
MapwuHa cnopt
Yamkopus
Yamkopus
MoTeH
Punckn cknop
MamnopoBo
Butowa ckn
BaHcko
Yamkopus
Punckn cknop
KOneH
Butowa ckn
MoTeH
KOneH
KOneH
MoTeH
MamnopoBo
Butowa ckn
MamnopoBo
BaHcko
KOneH
Yamkopus
MamnopoBo
Butowa ckn
KOneH
MamnopoBo
BbaHcko
OcoroBo KH
KOneH
Punckn cknop
Oputa
OcoroBo KH
Pogona Cwm
OcoroBo KH
MamnopoBo
BaHcko
MamnopoBo
Yamkopus
BbaHcko
MamnopoBo
Cnasus
Tpakns MNg
PoxeH-Yenenape
BaHcko
KOneH
[paranesum 05
Tpaknsa Ng
BaHcko
OpuTta
Mnosaue
BbaHcko

0,00
5,54
12,09
26,47
44,72
79,67
84,62
89,93
90,20
113,23
120,24
124,97
130,15
136,94
153,50
156,93
157,33
177,84
191,35
191,50
197,43
203,45
207,75
217,68
218,76
239,71
309,73
348,68
358,84
364,55
373,33
396,70
417,67
487,32
570,42
742,76
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99

19,84
9,20
0,00
43,54
100,00

67,61
122,16

72,01
103,41

77,93
112,01

85,22
134,60

94,71

99,64
135,50
130,77
255,46
115,52
243,68
230,67
190,05
181,84
233,37
168,31
137,47
302,93
282,01
300,60
203,30
430,63
471,63
463,97
337,88
565,09
576,70
216,65
229,17
247,00
296,42
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99

Cnanom [ Cnanom CI Cnanom

999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99
999,99



